
Facilitator Name Workshop Date and Time Room Workshop Title

Samer Alrayes Mon, Sept 18 from 1pm-2pm 325 Proofread Like a Pro: Strategies to Improve 
Your Proofreading Skills

Mindy Guilford Wed, Sept 27 from 2:30pm-3:30pm 808A Developing Ideas for Writing Assignments in All 
Subjects

Jennifer O'Rourke Mon, Oct 2 from 1pm-2pm 325 All in a Day's Work: Time Management Tips for 
Success

Sarah Kaump Tues, Oct 3 from 12pm-1pm 808A Classroom Notetaking and Organization Tips 

Sara Khair Fri, Oct 6 from 12pm-1pm 325 More Tools, Less Problems: Study Tools and 
Strategies for Success

Jose Zamora Tues, Oct 17 from 1pm-2pm 808A Overcoming Academic Anxiety: How to Find 
Support on Campus

Sonia Martinez Thurs, Oct 19 from 12pm-1pm 808A Get the Most Out of Your Textbook with Active 
Reading Strategies

Mindy Guilford Wed, Nov 1 from 2:30pm-3:30pm 808A Developing Ideas for Writing Assignments in All 
Subjects

Jose Zamora Mon, Nov 13 from 1pm-2pm 325 Overcoming Academic Anxiety: How to Find 
Support on Campus

Sonia Martinez Tues, Nov 14 from 12pm-1pm 808A Get the Most Out of Your Textbook with Active 
Reading Strategies

Samer Alrayes Fri, Nov 17 from 9am-10am 808A Proofread Like a Pro: Strategies to Improve 
Your Proofreading Skills

Sarah Kaump Tues, Nov 28 from 1pm-2pm 808A Classroom Notetaking and Organization Tips 

Jennifer O'Rourke Wed, Nov 29 from 12pm-1pm 808A All in a Day's Work: Time Management Tips for 
Success

Sara Khair Mon, Dec 4 from 1pm-2pm 325 More Tools, Less Problems: Study Tools and 
Strategies for Success
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